City of Perth

Applications Approved 10/01/2024 - 16/01/2024

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2023/5339 External modifications to frontage (New Entry Door & Glass Ballastrade)

DA-2023/5348 Minor facade works and new screening to the rear transformer room

DA-2023/5351 Internal Works - Conversion of an Unenclosed Covered Balcony Into an

Enclosed Office - Level 5 of the Perth Children's Hospital
DA-2023/5353 retrospective approval for installation of a secondary street fence and re-
roofing to an existing addition

DA-2023/5354 Retrospective approval for three window signs for ‘Piyawat Thai Massage’

DA-2023/5362 internal fit-out works and installation of external security cameras and

signage for ‘Cartier’

DA-2023/5367 Cladding replacement works

DA-2023/5372 Amendments to the approved installation of external ground floor windows

(DA-2023/5169)

DA-2023/5398 Retrospective approval for the installation of a projecting sign for ‘Jade

Clinic’

DA-2023/5410 installation of a wall mural

DA-2023/5417 Retrospective approval for the change of use from 'Retail (General)’ to

'Office' and associated signage for ‘Commander Centre’

DA-2023/5431 Toilet additions and alterations and new doors to access covered verandah

area

SEC40-2024/5006 Liquor license application Section 40 - Tavern Restricted

13

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\kwhitel

2-4 Kings Park Road
WEST PERTH WA 6005

307-313 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

"QE Il MEDICAL CENTRE"
12 Hospital Avenue
NEDLANDS WA 6009
25-27 Wickham Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004

81 Bennett Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004

307-313 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

"THE FORREST CENTRE"
221 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

91-93 Havelock Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005

Ground FLR Unit 192/471 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000

"PICA"

51 James Street

PERTH WA 6000

Unit 5/228 James Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

224 William Street
PERTH WA 6000

77-85 Barrack Street
PERTH WA 6000

Pagelof1

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Recommended Approval to WAPC

Approved

Approved

Approved - Section 40

15/01/2024

15/01/2024

12/01/2024

15/01/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

15/01/2024

15/01/2024

10/01/2024

11/01/2024

15/01/2024

15/01/2024

10/01/2024

Last run on 22/01/2024 8:31:58 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



