

Applications Approved 10/01/2024 - 16/01/2024

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2023/5339	External modifications to frontage (New Entry Door & Glass Ballastrade)	2-4 Kings Park Road WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved - WAPC	15/01/2024
DA-2023/5348	Minor facade works and new screening to the rear transformer room	307-313 Murray Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	15/01/2024
DA-2023/5351	Internal Works - Conversion of an Unenclosed Covered Balcony Into an Enclosed Office - Level 5 of the Perth Children's Hospital	"QE II MEDICAL CENTRE" 12 Hospital Avenue NEDLANDS WA 6009	Approved - WAPC	12/01/2024
DA-2023/5353	retrospective approval for installation of a secondary street fence and re- roofing to an existing addition	25-27 Wickham Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved	15/01/2024
DA-2023/5354	Retrospective approval for three window signs for 'Piyawat Thai Massage'	81 Bennett Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved	10/01/2024
DA-2023/5362	internal fit-out works and installation of external security cameras and signage for 'Cartier'	307-313 Murray Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	10/01/2024
DA-2023/5367	Cladding replacement works	"THE FORREST CENTRE" 221 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Approved	15/01/2024
DA-2023/5372	Amendments to the approved installation of external ground floor windows (DA-2023/5169)	91-93 Havelock Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	15/01/2024
DA-2023/5398	Retrospective approval for the installation of a projecting sign for 'Jade Clinic'	Ground FLR Unit 192/471 Hay Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	10/01/2024
DA-2023/5410	installation of a wall mural	"PICA" 51 James Street PERTH WA 6000	Recommended Approval to WAPC	11/01/2024
DA-2023/5417	Retrospective approval for the change of use from 'Retail (General)' to 'Office' and associated signage for 'Commander Centre'	Unit 5/228 James Street NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003	Approved	15/01/2024
DA-2023/5431	Toilet additions and alterations and new doors to access covered verandah area	224 William Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	15/01/2024
SEC40-2024/5006	Liquor license application Section 40 - Tavern Restricted	77-85 Barrack Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved - Section 40	10/01/2024